6.21.01	06-25-2	001	Attny Docket: S1011/2
Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER U.S. Patent and Trademark Of
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow$	, 1017587		<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of	of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attac	hed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			Iress of receiving party(ies)
Joseph John Tufo		SYS	FUSION ENVIRONMENTAL TEMS LIMITED ss: Diffusion House
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? 🗖 Yes 🏹 No	47 Centra	l Avenue, West Molese
3. Nature of conveyance:		Surrey,	KT & ZPZ SREAT BRITA
-	Merger	angen ander ander ander ander kante diele solle solle solle	
	Change of Name	Street Addres	s: JUN 2 1 2001
<b></b> Other		City:	State:Zip:
Execution Date: February	26, 2001	Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? 🎴 Yes ଯ N
5. Name and address of party to w concerning document should be Name:Barry A. Ste: Internal Address: Caesar, J Bernstein, Cohen & Street Address:_12th Floo: Center, 1635 Market	mailed: in Rivise, Pokotilow, Lto r, Seven Penn	5. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C L Enclosed	of applications and patents involved: CFR 3.41)\$_40 Ind to be charged to deposit account
City:_Philadelphistate:_PA	Zip: <u>19103-22</u> 12	(Attach duplicate	copy of this page if paying by deposit accoun
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
is a true copy of the original doo Barry A. Stein Name of Person Signin	cument.	Signature	and correct and any attached copy June /8 , 200 Date and documents: 2
Mail	documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet i	nformation to:
	Commissionar of Patante X 1		
01 LMUELLER 00000038 030075 097874	Commissioner of Patents & T Washington,	D.C. 20231	

REEL: 011908 FRAME: 0776

made outside\_USA executed with application

## USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

## ASSIGNMENT

	In consideration of the sum valuable consideration paid to eac	of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and the undersigned, to wit:
	(1) Joseph John TUFO	(5)
Insert Name(s)	(2)	
of Inventor(s)	(3)	(7)
	(4)	[]x box if continued on back
	the receipt and sufficiency of whi who at the request of, hereby sell	ch are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned (s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:
Insert Name	Diffusion Environmental Syst	ems Limited, Diffusion House, 47 Central
of Assignee and Address	Avenue, West Molesey, Surrey	
	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNE United States of America as defi- known as CONTROL UNIT FOR AIR CONDITI	E") the entire right, title and interest for the ined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in and to the invention
Title of		
Invention	for which on application for Latta	rs Patent of the United States of America has
NOTE + + +	been executed even date herewith	by the undersigned, and in and to any and all
(use only	divisions, continuations, substitute	s, and reissues thereof; and all resulting
when appln.	patents; and the undersigned hereb	y authorize(s) and request(s) the United States
signed on	Commissioner of Patents and Trad	emarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said
same date)	ASSIGNEE, for its interest as a representatives; the undersigned application shall hereafter act on b	ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said behalf of said ASSIGNEE;
	AND the undersigned hereby a ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns	gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for and legal representatives, deemed essential by tection and title in and to the invention hereby

Please sign
<u>oncurrently</u> Signed on the date(s) indicated beside our signatures.
with Declaration

transferred.

INVENTOR(S)	$\begin{array}{c} \underline{DATE \ SIGNED} \\ X  \underline{26-2-01} \end{array}$	WITNESS(ES)
Name: Joseph J. Tufo		S. MONFICE
Name:		
Name:	· · ·	
Name:		

)R ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [ ] and continue on opposite side

)C-114 10/88

-----

(over)	(	o	v	e	г	)	
--------	---	---	---	---	---	---	--

PATENT REEL: 011908 FRAME: 0777

**RECORDED: 06/21/2001**